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Kids - bis 9 21N
Nachname Vorname Jahrgang Start Nr. Startzeit Downhill
Kids - bis 9 Eberlein Karl-Jacob 2011 180 13:50:00 h
Kids - bis 9 Frohlich Philipp 2009 185 13:52:30 h
Kids - bis 9 Ganswindt Henri 2008 184 13:52:00 h
Kids - bis 9 Helm Emilio 2009 183 13:51:30 h
Kids - bis 9 Hirdes Carlo 2009 181 13:50:30 h
Kids - bis 9 Hofelmayr Max 2008 187 13:53:30 h
Kids - bis 9 Opferkuch Luis 2008 188 13:54:00 h
Kids - bis 9 Speckmann Tom 2008 182 13:51:00 h
Kids - bis 9 Triebswetter Finn 2009 186 13:53:00 h
Kids - 10-14 9N
Nachname Vorname Jahrgang Start Nr. Startzeit Downhill

Kids - 10-14 De Ridder Oscar 2007 173 13:36:30 h
Kids - 10-14 Ertle Jonas 2004 174 13:37:00 h
Kids - 10-14 Ertle Marlene 2006 165 13:32:30 h
Kids - 10-14 Eveno Emilien 2004 169 13:34:30 h
Kids - 10-14 Faller Leyla 2003 161 13:30:30 h
Kids - 10-14 Gerbel Justin 2003 164 13:32:00 h
Kids - 10-14 Gruber Karl 2005 167 13:33:30 h
Kids - 10-14 Herud Carl 2007 172 13:36:00 h
Kids - 10-14 Hirdes Henry 2007 166 13:33:00 h
Kids - 10-14 Hofelmayr Jacob 2006 176 13:38:00 h
Kids - 10-14 Jehle Caroline 2005 162 13:31:00 h
Kids - 10-14 Neuberger Kimi 2005 160 13:30:00 h
Kids - 10-14 Paul Bela 2004 177 13:38:30 h
Kids - 10-14 Rojan Anton 2007 175 13:37:30 h
Kids - 10-14 Sulla Maximus 2007 168 13:34:00 h
Kids - 10-14 Trachte Leonard 2007 170 13:35:00 h
Kids - 10-14 Tirks Benoit 2006 171 13:35:30 h
Kids - 10-14 Vogtle Tom 2007 163 13:31:30 h
Kids - 10-14 Wagner Joel 2004 178 13:39:00 h
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Junioren

8TN

Nachname

Vorname

Jahrgang

Start Nr.

MOUNTAINBIKE
FREIBURG eV.

Startzeit Downhill

Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren

Junioren

Ertle

Feser
Henn
Kohler
Koéninger
Pfeiffer
Schlageter

Solonyi
15TN

Nachname

Max

Paul
Benjamin Leo
Paul

Louis

Fabian

Falk

Vladyslav

Vorname

2001
2001
2002
1999
2000
2001
2000
2001

42
124
128
60
46
51
62

Start Nr.

12:00:30 h
12:22:30 h
13:03:30 h
13:05:30 h
12:31:30 h
12:24:30 h
12:27:00 h
12:32:30 h

Startzeit Downhill

Damen

Damen

Damen

Damen

Damen

Damen

Damen

Damen

Damen

Damen

Damen

Damen

Damen

Damen

Damen

Burgdorf
Enderlin
Fritz

Hauck
Heini
Hentzelt
Hillenbach
Joachim
Kaltenbach
Markert
Moller
Rother
Schulz
Wodaschik

Wolfinger

Michaela
Antonia
Amelie
Sophie
Julia
Steffi
Anne
Vivian
Vanessa
Rebekka
Elisabeth
Hannah
Susanne
Antonia

Julia

Jahrgang

1974
2002
1991
1990
1983
1966
1982
1990
1993
1980
1974
1988
1987
1993
1990
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31
36
34
69
55
30
74
100
B
29
32
39
111
35
76

12:15:00 h
12:17:30 h
12:16:30 h
12:36:00 h
12:29:00 h
12:14:30 h
12:38:30 h
12:51:30 h
12:16:00 h
12:14:00 h
12:15:30 h
12:21:00 h
12:57:00 h
12:17:00 h
12:39:30 h



Alte Sdcke

27 TN

MOUNTAINBIKE
FREIBURG eV.

Alte Sacke
Alte Sacke
Alte Sacke
Alte Sacke
Alte Sacke
Alte Sacke
Alte Sacke
Alte Sacke
Alte Sacke
Alte Sacke
Alte Sacke
Alte Sacke
Alte Sacke
Alte Sacke
Alte Sacke
Alte Sacke
Alte Sacke
Alte Sacke
Alte Sacke
Alte Sacke
Alte Sacke
Alte Sacke
Alte Sacke
Alte Sacke
Alte Sacke
Alte Sacke

Alte Sacke

Nachname
Arndt
Buechler
Dal-Ri
DeghDegh
Dold
Eberlein
Enderlin
Frohlich
Glogau
Helm
Jehle
Kemper
Kiefer
Lienhart
Matthis
Miiller
Miiller
Paul
Pommer
Reiser
Schinzler
Schmich
Schnekenburger
Tolzel
Trosch
Ulrich

Von Lucadou

Vorname
Gregor
Daniel
Frank
Boudjema
Jurgen
Dirk

Rolf
Christian
Christian
Andreas
Holger
Philipp
Jan
Bernd
Hansi
Marcus
uli
Steffen
Walther
Michael
Joérn
Gregor
Bernhard
Eckart
Dominik
Matthias

Arndt

Jahrgang

1976
1973
1967
1973
1970
1972
1963
1975
1970
1976
1974
1975
1973
1966
1956
1976
1967
1966
1971
1976
1972
1970
1957
1966
1972
1975
1973
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Start Nr.

19
50
90
120
59
125
121
88
75
70
26
117
13
61
52
94
12
99
123
20
104
97
48
101
91
23

Startzeit Downbhill
12:04:00 h
12:09:00 h
12:26:30 h
12:46:30 h
13:01:30 h
12:31:00 h
13:04:00 h
13:02:00 h
12:45:30 h
12:39:00 h
12:36:30 h
12:12:30 h
13:00:00 h
12:06:00 h
12:32:00 h
12:27:30 h
12:48:30 h
12:05:30 h
12:51:00 h
13:03:00 h
12:09:30 h
12:53:30 h
12:50:00 h
12:25:30 h
12:52:00 h
12:47:00 h
12:11:00 h



92 TN

Nachname

Vorname

Jahrgang

Start Nr.

MOUNTAINBIKE
FREIBURG elV.

Startzeit Downhill

Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren

Babic
Baumgarten
Becker
Beeretz
Binnebdssel
Boemke
Breitwieser
Bruder
Buch
Bihler
Burger
Dobslaw
Dorst

Dr. Rohsbach
Eschbacher
Fellmann
Findeisen
Freudenmacher
Gadler
Gerner
Grammer
Graner
Glnther
Glnther
Guth
Gutmann
Hammes
Hartung
Haupt
Hecklinger
Heister
Hoffmann
Jacobson
Jehle

Kachel

Klaudio
Simon
Moritz
Christian
Dorian
Konrad
Jakob
Laszlo
Frederik
Robin
Jan
Frederik
Philipp
Constantin
Edmondo
Lorenz
Claudio
Till

Juan
Benjamin
Arne
Andreas
Sascha
Simon
Jochen
Heiko
Daniel
Sven
Pascal
Patrick
Thomas
Stephan
Tad
Steffen

Matthias

1977
1983
1988
1980
1986
1992
1991
1991
1998
1993
1981
1990
1994
1979
1989
1983
1986
1991
1990
1978
1981
1990
1984
1985
1986
1987
1986
1994
1980
1981
1988
1983
1987
1980
1984
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64
82
84
144
54
118
145
81
140
28
66
85
92
78
56

72
107
98
21
139
77

127
37
146
105
80
93
17
41
73
112
87
22

12:33:30 h
12:42:30 h
12:43:30 h
13:13:00 h
12:28:30 h
13:00:30 h
13:13:30 h
12:42:00 h
13:11:00 h
12:13:30 h
12:34:30 h
12:44:00 h
12:47:30 h
12:40:30 h
12:29:30 h
12:02:00 h
12:37:30 h
12:55:00 h
12:50:30 h
12:10:00 h
13:10:30 h
12:40:00 h
12:03:00 h
13:05:00 h
12:20:00 h
13:14:00 h
12:54:00 h
12:41:30 h
12:48:00 h
12:08:00 h
12:22:00 h
12:38:00 h
12:57:30 h
12:45:00 h
12:10:30 h



Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren

Karl

Kleiber
Kopp
Kranefuss
Kuhn
Kuner
Landenberger
Lappe
Lauscher
Leukhardt
Lotze
Lurken
Maier
Martin
Marx
McMechan
Meiser
Merkt

Merz
Meyer
Mischo
Mondot
Opferkuch
Otto
Porebski
Ramstein
Reichmann
Ringelmann
Rinn
Rombach
Ronchetti
Satanove
Schiffmacher
Schmid
Schmidt
Schnakenberg

Schnekenburger

Max
Andreas
Markus
Paul
Sebastian
Dominik
Lucas
Karl
Marcel
Michael
Niklas
Max
Nils
Philipp

Andreas

Kristopher Samuel

Jonas
Benjamin
Sebastian
Robert
Markus
Julien
Martin
Jonas

Kamil
Florian
Michael
Klaus

Lars Manuel
Dominik
Niccolo
David Hyam
Ronald

Jan

Robin
Stefan

Marc

1990
1990
1994
1986
1985
1994
1990
1991
1996
1987
1978
1984
1986
1985
1981
1988
1988
1987
1981
1991
1985
1982
1981
1995
1985
1995
1986
1982
1987
1980
1987
1987
1990
1985
1988
1981
1992
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119
141
58
103
71
89
18

45
135
110
44
57
49
95
137

68
108
79
43
14
16
38

27
122
116
25
138
129
113
11
65
47
86
96

13:01:00 h
13:11:30 h
12:30:30 h
12:53:00 h
12:37:00 h
12:46:00 h
12:08:30 h
12:02:30 h
12:24:00 h
13:08:30 h
12:56:30 h
12:23:30 h
12:30:00 h
12:26:00 h
12:49:00 h
13:09:30 h
12:01:00 h
12:35:30 h
12:55:30 h
12:41:00 h
12:23:00 h
12:06:30 h
12:07:30 h
12:20:30 h
12:01:30 h
12:13:00 h
13:02:30 h
12:59:30 h
12:12:00 h
13:10:00 h
13:06:00 h
12:58:00 h
12:05:00 h
12:34:00 h
12:25:00 h
12:44:30 h
12:49:30 h

MOUNTAINBIKE
FREIBURG elV.



Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren

Schnettler

Schréder
Schuble
Sinitsyn
Stockburger
Tirks
Ueberrhein
Uhde
Ulrich
Vierrath
Vogt
Volkmer
Volokhov
Wahn
Walter
Wasmer-Rehberg
Wenk
Wiehe
Zehnle

Zimny

Christoph
Dominic
Manuel
Dmytro
Robin
Guido
Andreas
Malte
Daniel
Severin
Pascal

Till

Alex

Eric Michael
Christoph
Ansgar
Dominic
Moritz
Dominik

Michael

1992
1985
1988
1981
1991
1977
1980
1979
1987
1984
1992
1993
1987
1988
1977
1985
1985
1989
1990
1986

Seite 6 von 6

142
53

136
134
109

67
40
83
63
106
15
115
114
10
143
126
24

102

13:12:00 h
12:28:00 h
13:09:00 h
13:08:00 h
12:56:00 h
12:03:30 h
12:35:00 h
12:21:30 h
12:43:00 h
12:33:00 h
12:54:30 h
12:07:00 h
12:59:00 h
12:58:30 h
12:04:30 h
13:12:30 h
13:04:30 h
12:11:30 h
12:00:00 h
12:52:30 h

MOUNTAINBIKE
FREIBURG eV.



